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Endl Christoph
Henfler Lukas
Wilhelm Christoph
Ehleider Leon
Eckerl Sahra-Luisa
Siebert Leander
Gobel Nuria
Kitzig Jonas
Feichtinger Mika
Wall Even

DaRler Cameron
Gobel Tarun
Bebnik Pascal
Stoffel Randy
Bebnik Justin

powered by www.hofe-net.de

ADAC 270er 7. Vorlauf Region Nord

am 12.07.2025

Klasse: K2

MSG Bay.Wald Hutthurm
AMC Moosburg

AC Aicha vorm Wald
MAC Konigsbrunn
MSC Vilsbiburg

RT Konigsbrunn

MSC Ohlstadt

AMC Bad Aibling

AC Aicha vorm Wald
MSC Schrobenhausen
AC Aicha vorm Wald
MSC Ohlstadt

MSC Johanniskirchen
MSC Straubing

MSC Johanniskirchen

Seite 1

29
26
28
27
24
25
16
18
21
23
22
17
19
15
20

Training

00:56,87
00:59,99
01:02,54
01:00,39
01:03,20
01:01,03
01:11,97
01:10,63
01:07,57
01:17,01
01:10,77
01:03,73
01:06,42
01:16,28
01:11,53

+3
+6

+6

+21
+21
+3

+12
+51
+36
+15
+12
+42
+81
+18

MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC

00:57,33
01:00,81
01:02,23
01:00,89
01:03,57
01:00,89
01:07,52
01:08,36
01:06,27
01:10,60
01:04,96
01:05,30
01:05,61
01:13,24
01:09,78

+3

+3

+6

+3
+3
+18
+9
+21
+6
+30

Ortsclub

im ADAC

00:58,90
01:00,63
01:02,78
01:01,51
01:02,50
01:01,19
01:00,69
00:59,97
01:01,39
01:06,11
01:01,32
00:58,71
01:00,95
01:06,89
01:02,23

Gesamt
01:59,23 (3)
02:01,44
02:05,01
02:05,40 (3)
02:06,07
02:08,08 (6)
+3 02:11,21 (3)
+6 02:14,33 (6)
+6 02:16,66 (9)
02:19,71 (3)
+6 02:30,28 (24)
+21 02:34,01 (30)
+21 02:48,56 (42)
+24 02:50,13 (30)
+18 03:00,01 (48)

Stand: 12.07.2025 11:10



